Individual Honour Roll 1: Spring Open Meeting

Coronation Challenge Cup

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

T Horrocks

P Holmes

TG Gorvett
AR Horrocks
CP Goad

AR Horrocks

P Wright

Miss D Armstrong
Miss LAE Crowson
CR Hirst

SJ Comins

SR Dench

DH Allen

A Nicholl

DH Allen

SR Dench

W Flentje

RJ Quy

SMC Wilson
DA Taylor

SR Dench

KW Genders
DH Allen

AC Speirs

RJ Booth

Miss SJ Binder
AC Speirs

Goodrick Challenge Cup

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

DG Young

P Holmes
GP Nelson
TG Gorvett
P Wright

P Holmes

T Bryan

JJ Kennedy
D Morris

MJ Liversage
T Bryan

DJ Archer
DH Allen

SR Dench
AG Jones

A Nicholl

DA Taylor
JPM Stevens
DG Young
JPM Stevens
KO Pugh

N Watson
AC Speirs

G French

RJ Booth

RL Mallinson
JM Holmes

Yorkshire Rifle Association

Yorkshire XX Challenge Cup
Spring Open Aggregate

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

T Horrocks
P Holmes
GP Nelson
TG Gorvett
P Wright

AR Horrocks
T Bryan

JPM Stevens
Miss LAE Crowson
CR Hirst

MJ Schwarz
DJ Archer
DH Allen

SR Dench
MJ Schwarz
CP Goad

DA Taylor
CP Goad

DG Young
JPM Stevens
SR Dench
AR Horrocks
JPM Stevens
AC Speirs

RJ Booth

J Holmes

JM Holmes

George Dean Trophy

YRA members only

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999

JPM Stevens
JPM Stevens
CR Hirst

TG Gorvett
SJ Comins

D Ball

F Cade

JPM Stevens
Miss LAE Crowson
CR Hirst

DH Allen

DJ Archer
DH Allen

SR Dench
DH Allen
JPM Stevens
JPM Stevens
JPM Stevens
SMC Wilson
JPM Stevens
SR Dench
DH Allen
JPM Stevens
DH Allen

RL Mallinson
J Holmes
KW Genders



1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

MJ Schwarz
JPM Stevens
DL Wiles

DJ Pickard
JD Lee

JD Lee

DL Wiles

DH Allen

N Watson

V Robertshaw
SJ Comins
PRC Stevens
CS O'Brien
CS O'Brien
CS O'Brien

P Molesworth
SR Dench
SR Dench

SJ Comins
GL Clarke
MJ Brister
CTS Belk

CS O'Brien

R Anthonies
DH Allen

DB Lumby
AW Sainter
DW Thorpe
DJ Roberts
DB Lumby
SJ Comins
Flt. Lt. PG Blake

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

SP O'Brien
MH Binder
DH Allen

RD Comins

V Robertshaw
SJ Comins

RD Comins
DA Taylor

N Watson

SJ Comins

D Morris

RL Mallinson
SL Bowskill
MJ Silson

SJ Comins

JR Jenkins

D Newbold
GL Clarke

CS O'Brien
AVM D Bower
AVM D Bower
CS O'Brien

BL Binder

CTS Belk

DH Allen

P Bagshaw
DH Allen

TPB Garnett
Lt. I Larkins
KO Pugh

Cpl. GA Childs
AW Dixon

Yorkshire Rifle Association

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

MJ Schwarz
JPM Stevens
RL Mallinson
DL Wiles

RD Comins
SJ Comins
JPM Stevens
DH Allen

N Watson
GL Clarke

DJ Morris
RL Mallinson
CS O'Brien
MJ Silson

SJ Comins
JR Jenkins
CS O'Brien
CL Clarke

G Hogston
MJ Brister
FIt Lt DS Bower
CS O'Brien
CS O'Brien

R Anthonies
DH Allen

DB Lumby
DH Allen

DH Allen
AW Sainter
DB Lumby
KO Pugh
AW Dixon

1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988

JPM Stevens
JPM Stevens
DL Wiles

DL Wiles

RD Comins
JD Lee

JPM Stevens
DH Allen

N Watson
JD Lee

SJ Comins



1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953

J Butterworth

AJ Tetlow

Sqn. Ldr. JC Steele
L Comins

IM Pitts

DR Wood

M Haslam

RH Haigh

Al Tetlow

Cpl. JDVL Phelps
JG Gregerson
Cpl. Ashby

EAE Gazzard

1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947

1939
1938
1937

1932
1931
1930
1929
1928

Yorkshire Rifle Association

J Butterworth 1966 ) Butterworth

L Comins 1965 L Comins

Flt. Lt. WV Nadin 1964 Maj. J Cox

M/Sgt. V H Aston 1963 L Comins

DR Wood 1962 Maj. DR Wood

L Merritt 1961 Maj. DR Wood

GE Dean 1960 CW Oakley
1959

VIW Yorke 1958 VJW Yorke

JG Gregson 1957 JG Gregerson

FH Singleton 1956 FH Singleton

Cpl L Vesty 1955 JMC Bishop

S/Sgt A E Clarke 1954 W/Ofr. ) Trotman

F Timmins 1953 Capt. VJW Yorke

F Timmins 1952  F Timmins

T Elford 1951 F Timmins

F Timmins 1950 LT Elford

AE Slack 1949 FH Singleton

FA Thrussell 1948 FA Thrussell

N Beresford 1947 JJ Johnstone

Maj. F Holtby 1939 DE Bellamy

RB Shaw 1938 N Beresford

D Divine 1937 D Devine

1935 J Johnstone

RSM G Baker
RSM P Foster
HW Smith

HW Smith

RW Gleadows Jnr



1927
1926
1925
1924

FH Hunt
F Wood
F Wood
JF Grunert

Yorkshire Rifle Association
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